■ Single blow fuse for overcurrent
 protection
■ 1608 (EIA 0603) miniature footprint
■  Slow blow fuse
■ UL listed
■ RoHS compliant* and halogen free**
■  Thin fi lm chip fuse
■ Surface mount packaging for automated

Represents total content. Layout may
vary.
How to Order
SF - 0603  S  050  -  2
SinglFuse™
Product Designator
SMD Footprint
     1608 (EIA 0603) size
Fuse Blow Type
 F = Fast acting
 S = Slow blow
Rated Current
 050-500 (500 mA - 5.00 A)
Packaging Type
 - 2 = Tape & Reel (5,000 pcs./reel)
RATING CURRENT (A)
F = 0.50
I = 0.63
K = 0.80
L = 1.00
M = 1.25
P = 1.50
N = 1.60
S = 2.00
T = 2.50
3 = 3.00
U = 3.15
W = 4.00
Y = 5.00
Model
Rated Current
(Amps)
Fusing Time
Resistance
(mΩ) Typ.***
Rated Voltage Breaking Capacity
Typical
I2t (A2s)
SF-0603S050 0.50
Open within 5 sec.
at 250 % rated
current
175 DC 50 V
DC 50 V
50 A
0.009
SF-0603S063 0.63 130
DC 32 V
DC 32 V
50 A
0.017
SF-0603S080 0.80 93 0.024
SF-0603S100 1.00 65 0.026
SF-0603S125 1.25 47 0.057
SF-0603S150 1.50 36 0.081
SF-0603S160 1.60 34 0.086
SF-0603S200 2.00 26 0.115
SF-0603S250 2.50 20 0.200
SF-0603S300 3.00 16 0.210
SF-0603S315 3.15 15 0.279
SF-0603S400 4.00 12 0.326
SF-0603S500 5.00 9 0.622
SinglFuse™ SF-0603S Series Features
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
* RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27 2003 including Annex.